888-433-5049   |   blackbox.com/go/ClimateCab
BLACK BOX
®
Climate-Controlled Cabinets
• Cool the cabinet, not the room.
• No plumbing required.
• NEMA 12 rated.
ClimateCab™ Cabinets

•	ClimateCab is efficient, self-contained cooling that
	doesn’t waste your money cooling an entire room.
ClimateCab Cabinets
BR00113-ClimateCab_v4
© Copyright 2014. Black Box Corporation. All rights reserved. Printed in U.S.A. Black Box® and the Double Diamond logo are registered trademarks of BB Technologies, Inc. Any third-party
trademarks appearing in this brochure are acknowledged to be the property of their respective owners.
Size Depth (inches) Rail Type Power (V) AC Size (BTU) Code
24U
31.5 M6 120 5000 CC24U5000M631-R2
40 M6 120 5000 CC24U5000M640-R2
40 M6 230 5000 CC24U5000M640-23
31.5 M6 120 8000 CC24U8000M631-R2
40 M6 120 8000 CC24U8000M640-R2
36 M6 120 8000 CC24U368000M6
42U
42 M6 120 5000 CC42U5000M6-R2
31.5 Tapped 120 5000 CC42U5000T-R2
40 M6 230 5000 CC42U5000M6-230-R2
40 Tapped 230 5000 CC42U5000T-230-R2
42 M6 120 8000 CC42U8000M6-R2
31.5 Tapped 120 8000 CC42U8000T-R2
40 M6 230 8000 CC42U8000M6-230-R2
31.5 Tapped 230 8000 CC42U8000T-230-R2
42 M6 120 12,000 CC42U12000M6-R2
31.5 Tapped 120 12,000 CC42U12000T-R2
40 M6 230 12,000 CC42U12000M6-230-R2
31.5 Tapped 230 12,000 CC42U12000T-230-R2
Product Selection Guide  |  ClimateCab Kits
888-433-5049   |   blackbox.com/go/ClimateCab4 |
BLACK BOX
®